Reference Number

LA01/2022/0754/F

LA01/2022/0755/F

LA01/2022/0756/F

LA01/2022/0757/F

LA01/2022/0758/F

LA01/2022/0759/F

LA01/2022/0760/F

LA01/2022/0761/F

LA01/2022/0762/F

LA01/2022/0763/F

LA01/2022/0765/F

Description

The Glens

Ballymoney

Benbradagh

Benbradagh

The Glens

Bann

Ballymoney

Causeway

Benbradagh

Bann

Bann

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:- 11/07/2022 to 15/07/2022

Replacement 1.5 Storey Dwelling House with Basement (Change of house 14a Dalriada Gardens,

type from planning approval LA01/2021/0452/F)

Single Storey Extension

Proposed wind turbine to provide energy for existing farm business.
Proposal to have 12m blade radius and 30m hub height

Retention of single storey covered feed passage, robotic milker enclosure,
office and plant room. Provision of additional new entrance to farmyard.

Extensions and alterations to dwelling, including new detached garage

Demolition of existing rear conservatory, new single storey rear extension
and internal alterations to provide new living/dining/kitchen area. New side
access door and new front porch.

Change of use from barn to dwelling

Demolition of existing single dwelling and construction of 2 new semi-
detached 2 storey dwellings

Single storey rear extension

Change of use from existing garage/office to independent living
accommodation for a family member with learning difficulties

New split level two storey farm dwelling and garage
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Cushendall

47 Bridge Road,
Dunloy, Ballymena

400m west of 35 Straw Road Dungiven

Site on western edge of farmyard at
79 Bovevagh Road, Dungiven.

104 Ballyeamonn Road Cushendall

7 Belvedere Avenue,
Castlerock, Coleraine

25m East of No.
73 Culcrum Road,
Cloughmills, Ballymena

26 Seafield Park,
Portstewart

16 Vale Road,
Greysteel

122 Edenbane Road,
Kilrea

65m South East of 51 Glen Road,

Garvagh



LA01/2022/0767/F

LA01/2022/0768/0

LA01/2022/0769/F

LA01/2022/0770/0

LA01/2022/0771/F

LA01/2022/0772/0

LA01/2022/0773/F

LA01/2022/0774/F

Bann

Limavady

Causeway

Bann

Causeway

Ballymoney

The Glens

Causeway

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:- 11/07/2022 to 15/07/2022

Reference Number DEA Proposal Location
Description

Installation and operation of 263No. ground-mounted 380W Photovoltaic
Panels and associated infrastructure including mounting frames and
underground electricity cables to supply renewable energy to existing
factory

Proposed new dwelling

New bi-fold doors and balcony to the first floor on the front elevation

Proposed new dwelling on a farm under PPS21 CTY 10

Provision of private amenity space at roof level to serve third floor
apartments 10, 11 and 12

Replacement Dwelling & Garage with access to proposal from Culcrum
Road,

Proposed double garage and personal gym

Change of use from Public House to 6no. Holiday Units
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Adjacent to
Garvagh Precision Engineering,
101 Carrowreagh Road, Garvagh

Adjacent to 52 Terrydoo Road,
Limavady

29 Prospect Road,
Portstewart

Site 156m South West of
19 Knocknogher Road,
Macosquin, Coleraine

Lands at 6 and 7 Kerr Street,
Portrush

29 Ballylig Road,
Dunloy

153a Cushendall Road,
Ballycastle

250-252 Castlecat Road,
Dervock
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